THE NAIROBI NATIONAL POLYTEHNIC
LIBERAL STUDIES DEPARTMENT
LIST OF GRADUANDS FOR THE 12" GRADUATION CREMOMNY, MAY 2025

CERTIFICATE IN SOCIAL WORK AND COMMUNITY DEVELPOMENT

DISTINCTION

1. Akidiva Jackson Osus
2. Akinyi Priscah
3. Okello Odiwuor Victor

CREDIT
1 David Faith Ndinda

2.Munyambu Lydia Mugure
3.Muritu Linet Wambui
4.Mwaura Margaret Wanjiru
5.Njoroge Shadrack Gachuhi
6.Wamaitha Marlyne Wambui
7.Waweru Njoki Cyrus
8.Zenellah Cheptum Bolfi

PASS

1. Julius Mary Muthoni
2. Ndeti Bianca Muthoni

DIPLOMA IN SOCIAL WORK AND COMMUNITY DEVELPOMENT

DISTINCTION
1. Aoko Anyango Vivian




© 0o N o g Bk~ wDN

N RN N RN NN R R R R R R R R R
g B WO N B O © 0 N o 00 » W N L O

Awuor Vena

Chepkemoi Caren Koech
Gitonga Barbra Wanjiru
Kahoro Violet Muthoni
Kimetto Kiprotich Gilbert
Kuria Maurine Karweti
Lempere Valintine Naisiae
Malenje Lydia Ondiso

. Maluni Faith Mbinya

. Mercy Atieno

. Muli Anne Mwelu

. Mutunga Virginia Kasyoka
. Ngari Wanja

. Nyambega Doreen Monyangi
. Ochieng Alphine Akoth

. Oluoch Lynnette Harriet

. Ondieki Dipporah Mokeira
. Otieno Trevor Opiyo

. Syombua C. Nthunya

. Synthian Atieno

. Wanjiku Nicole Corrine

. Mwangeka Eunice Kulola

. Musyoka Anna Ndinda

. Kioko Ivy Nyiva

CREDIT

Atieno Rita Nyambura
Awuor Joshua Omondi
Boke Lidya Muriki
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Brian Simiyu
Chepgenitch Shaline
Cheptoo Abigael

Eliani Vivian Murimi
Gitau Roselyne Nyakairu
Hilda Wanjiku Njagi

. Happiness Matongo
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.
34.

Ibrahim Safia Ahmed
Isabwa Anzeze lIsaac
Jacinta Naliaka Wabomba
Kamau Nelius Njoki
Karevera Hillary

Karanja Ann Wambui
Karanja Grace Wangare
Khasamba Maryline Auma
Kiende Brenda Kathure
Kininya Salome Nyawira
Koech Caleb Kiprono
Kisinyo Jackline Amayoka
Killy Dorcas Achieng
Linda Achieng Juma
Maina Lilian Njeri

Martha Halubha Bayaro
Mbege Jessica Kanini

Muli Anne Mwelu

Murage Precious Wairimo
Muricho Josephine Nyambura
Munyira Millicent Anyango
Mutua Faith Wanza

Nanjau Berryl Naomi Bwayo

Njeri Kevin Mugendi



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
o1,
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Ngungu Stacy Wambui
Njoroge Theresa Mbithe
Nyasili Everlyne Nyaranga
Ogutu Brian

Omondi Alfred Obonyo
Onukho Resla Gloria
Otieno Dionne Atieno
Tabitha Githigia Wanjiru
Topister Adhiambo
Wamalwa Joan Asafi
Wanyama Misanya Silivia
Wanjiku Nicole Corrine
Wairimo Gloria

Mukoya Achakulwa Leila
Kinyua Salome Nyawira
Mugo Gloria Wanyaga
Mutunga Virginia Kasyoka
Mwende Caroline Mutio
Mwangeka Eunice Kulola
Atigara Triza Mmbone
Mbege Jessica Kanini

Karanja Grace Wangare



